
KEY
POA: Port of Airlie, Airlie Beach
HTIA: Hamilton Island Airport (Passengers connecting with flights only)
HTIM: Hamilton Island Marina (For all other travel to / from Hamilton Island)
DDI: Daydream Island
SHUTE: Shute Harbour BOOK NOW

RESORT CONNECTIONS TIMETABLE

VISIT OUR WEBSITE TO DOWNLOAD THE NEW TIMETABLE
cruisewhitsundays.com

 Subject to airline schedule changes. Please check
departure times when booking. For all airport transfers,

advance bookings are essential. 

CURRENTLY VALID 

Phone reservations 7am to 7pm daily. (07) 4846 7000 or info@cruisewhitsundays.com

HAMILTON ISLAND TIMETABLE
FROM PORT OF AIRLIE

ROUTEDEPART ARRIVE

TO PORT OF AIRLIE

ROUTEDEPART ARRIVE

DAYDREAM ISLAND TIMETABLE
FROM PORT OF AIRLIE

ROUTEDEPART ARRIVE

TO PORT OF AIRLIE

ROUTEDEPART ARRIVE

INTERISLAND TIMETABLE
FROM DAYDREAM ISLAND

TO HAMILTON ISLAND

ROUTEDEPART ARRIVE

FROM HAMILTON ISLAND
TO DAYDREAM ISLAND

ROUTEDEPART ARRIVE

FLIGHT CONNECTIONS TIMETABLE
HAMILTON ISLAND FLIGHT ARRIVALS

VESSEL
DEPARTS HTIA

VESSEL
ARRIVES DDI

VESSEL
ARRIVES POA

HAMILTON ISLAND FLIGHT DEPARTURES

VESSEL
ARRIVES HTIA

TODEPART ARRIVE

FROM SHUTE HARBOUR

8:20am

9:00am

9:00am

10:25am

12:05pm

12:40pm

2:25pm

3:50pm

5:10pm

7:15am

7:45am

8:00am

9:15am

10:40am

11:30am

1:00pm

2:45pm

4:05pm

via DDI

via DDI & HTIA

Direct

via DDI & HTIA

via DDI & HTIA

via DDI & HTIA

via DDI & HTIA

via HTIA

via DDI & HTIA

10:00am

10:40am

12:00pm

1:45pm

2:15pm

3:45pm

5:10pm

6:10pm

6:40pm

8:50am

9:15am

10:35am

12:15pm

12:50pm

2:35pm

4:00pm

5:10pm

5:20pm

via DDI

via HTIA & DDI

via HTIA & DDI

via SHUTE & DDI

via HTIA & DDI

via DDI

via DDI

Direct

via HTIA & DDI

7:00am

7:45am

8:15am

9:45am

11:10am

12:00pm

1:30pm

2:45pm

4:30pm

7:30pm

6:30am

7:15am

7:45am

9:15am

10:40am

11:30am

1:00pm

2:15pm

4:05pm

7:00pm

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

7:35am

10:00am

10:40am

12:00pm

2:15pm

3:45pm

5:10pm

6:40pm

9:30pm

7:05am

9:30am

10:10am

11:30am

1:45pm

3:15pm

4:40pm

6:10pm

9:00pm

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

8:20am

9:00am

10:25am

12:05pm

12:40pm

2:25pm

7:45am

8:20am

9:50am

11:15am

12:05pm

1:35pm

Direct

via HTIA

via HTIA

via HTIA

via HTIA

via HTIA

Direct

9:25am

10:05am

11:25am

1:10pm

1:40pm

3:10pm

4:35pm

8:50am

9:15am

10:35am

12:15pm

12:50pm

2:35pm

4:00pm

Direct

via HTIA

via HTIA

via HTIA

via HTIA

via HTIA

via HTIA

10:05am

11:25am

1:15pm

1:40pm

3:10pm

4:35pm

6:05pm

9:30am

10:50am

11:55am

1:05pm

2:20pm

3:45pm

5:30pm

10:40am

12:00pm

1:45pm

2:15pm

3:45pm

5:10pm

6:40pm

9:50am

11:15am

12:05pm

1:35pm

-

4:35pm

9:15am

10:40am

11:30am

1:00pm

2:45pm

4:05pm

8:00am 8:35am

10:40am

11:50am

12:55pm

2:10pm

3:35pm

5:25pm

7:05am

8:40am

1:10pm

6:30am

8:00am

12:55pm

Direct

via HTIA

DDI

3:50pm3:15pm Direct

5:30pm4:55pm Direct

Direct

ROUTE

HTIM

HTIM

HTIM

HTIM

FROMDEPART ARRIVE

TO SHUTE HARBOUR

7:50am

12:50pm

3:05pm

7:15am

12:15pm

2:50pm

Direct

Direct

DDI

4:50pm4:15pm Direct

6:10pm5:35pm Direct

Direct

ROUTE

HTIM

HTIM

HTIM

HTIM

5:10pm4:35pm

6:05pm5:20pm via HTIA

8:50am

VESSEL
DEPARTS SHUTE

Direct

1:15pm 1:45pm

7:45am

-

VESSEL
DEPARTS DDI

VESSEL
ARRIVES HTIA

VESSEL
DEPARTS POA

-

8:20am

https://www.cruisewhitsundays.com/island-transfers/
mailto:info@cruisewhitsundays.com
mailto:info@cruisewhitsundays.com
mailto:info@cruisewhitsundays.com

