RESORT CONNECTIONS TIMETABLE



AIRLIE ROUTE Direct Direct Direct Direct Direct Direct Direct Direct Direct Direct

HAMILTON ISLAND TIMETABLE

FROM PORT OF AIRLIE			
DEPART	ARRIVE	ROUTE	
7:15am	8:20am	via DDI	
7:45am	9:00am	via DDI & HTIA	
8:00am	9:00am	Direct	
9:15am	10:25am	via DDI & HTIA	
10:40am	12:05pm	via DDI & HTIA	
11:30am	12:40pm	via DDI & HTIA	
1:00pm	2:25pm	via DDI & HTIA	
2:45pm	3:50pm	via HTIA	
4:05pm	5:10pm	via DDI & HTIA	

TO PORT OF AIRLIE			
DEPART	ARRIVE	ROUTE	
8:50am	10:00am	via DDI	
9:15am	10:40am	via HTIA & DDI	
10:35am	12:00pm	via HTIA & DDI	
12:15pm	1:45pm	via SHUTE & DDI	
12:50pm	2:15pm	via HTIA & DDI	
2:35pm	3:45pm	via DDI	
4:00pm	5:10pm	via DDI	
5:10pm	6:10pm	Direct	
5:20pm	6:40pm	via HTIA & DDI	

DAYDREAM ISLAND TIMETABLE

FROM PORT OF AIRLIE				TO P	ORT OF
DEPART	ARRIVE	ROUTE	DEPART	ARRIVE	
6:30am	7:00am	Direct	7:05am	7:35am	
7:15am	7:45am	Direct	9:30am	10:00am	
7:45am	8:15am	Direct	10:10am	10:40am	
9:15am	9:45am	Direct	11:30am	12:00pm	
10:40am	11:10am	Direct	1:15pm	1:45pm	
11:30am	12:00pm	Direct	1:45pm	2:15pm	
1:00pm	1:30pm	Direct	3:15pm	3:45pm	
2:15pm	2:45pm	Direct	4:40pm	5:10pm	
4:05pm	4:30pm	Direct	6:10pm	6:40pm	
7:00pm	7:30pm	Direct	9:00pm	9:30pm	

INTERISLAND TIMETABLE

FROM DAYDREAM ISLAND TO HAMILTON ISLAND			
DEPART	ARRIVE	ROUTE	
7:45am	8:20am	Direct	
8:20am	9:00am	via HTIA	
9:50am	10:25am	via HTIA	
11:15am	12:05pm	via HTIA	
12:05pm	12:40pm	via HTIA	
1:35pm	2:25pm	via HTIA	
4:35pm	5:10pm	Direct	

FROM SHUTE HARBOUR				
DEPART ARRIVE TO ROUTE				
6:30am	7:05am	нтім	Direct	
8:00am	8:40am	нтім	via HTIA	
12:55pm	1:10pm	DDI	Direct	
3:15pm	3:50pm	HTIM	Direct	
4:55pm	5:30pm	нтім	Direct	

	·
	Г
	Г
	Г
JTE	D
ect	
ITIA	
ect	

FROM SHUTE HARBOUR				
DEPART	ARRIVE	то	ROUTE	
6:30am	7:05am	нтім	Direct	
8:00am	8:40am	нтім	via HTIA	
12:55pm	1:10pm	DDI	Direct	
3:15pm	3:50pm	НТІМ	Direct	
4:55pm	5:30pm	НТІМ	Direct	

κ	ĿΥ	

POA: Port of Airlie, Airlie Beach

HTIA: Hamilton Island Airport (Passengers connecting with flights only) HTIM: Hamilton Island Marina (For all other travel to / from Hamilton Island) SHUTE: Shute Harbour

FROM HAMILTON ISLAND	
TO DAYDREAM ISLAND	

10 DATBICEAM ISEAND				
DEPART	ARRIVE	ROUTE		
8:50am	9:25am	Direct		
9:15am	10:05am	via HTIA		
10:35am	11:25am	via HTIA		
12:15pm	1:10pm	via HTIA		
12:50pm	1:40pm	via HTIA		
2:35pm	3:10pm	via HTIA		
4:00pm	4:35pm	via HTIA		
5:20pm	6:05pm	via HTIA		

TO SHUTE HARBOUR				
DEPART	ARRIVE	FROM	ROUTE	
7:15am	7:50am	нтім	Direct	
12:15pm	12:50pm	нтім	Direct	
2:50pm	3:05pm	DDI	Direct	
4:15pm	4:50pm	нтім	Direct	
5:35pm	6:10pm	HTIM	Direct	

FLIGHT CONNECTIONS TIMETABLE

HAMILTON	HAM		
VESSEL DEPARTS HTIA	VESSEL ARRIVES DDI	VESSEL ARRIVES POA	VE DEPAR
9:30am	10:05am	10:40am	8:0
10:50am	11:25am	12:00pm	VE
11:55am	1:15pm	1:45pm	DEPAR
1:05pm	1:40pm	2:15pm	7:4
2:20pm	3:10pm	3:45pm	9:1
3:45pm	4:35pm	5:10pm	10:
5:30pm	6:05pm	6:40pm	11:
			1:0
			2:4
			4:0

HAMILTON ISLAND FLIGHT DEPARTURES		
VESSEL DEPARTS SHUTE	-	VESSEL ARRIVES HTIA
8:00am	-	8:35am
VESSEL DEPARTS POA	VESSEL DEPARTS DDI	VESSEL ARRIVES HTIA
7:45am	8:20am	8:50am
9:15am	9:50am	10:40am
10:40am	11:15am	11:50am
11:30am	12:05pm	12:55pm
1:00pm	1:35pm	2:10pm
2:45pm	-	3:35pm
4:05pm	4:35pm	5:25pm

CURRENTLY VALID

VISIT OUR WEBSITE TO DOWNLOAD THE NEW TIMETABLE

cruisewhitsundays.com

